LED LINEAR
HIGH BAY
2022
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
The best solution
  for warehouse lighting
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM  LED WAREHOUSE LIGHTING  2

When AC power goes out, emergency driver automatically switches to emergency mode
WHB5M and WHB5M-МSR models WHB7 and WHB7-MSR models
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM  LED WAREHOUSE LIGHTING  15
MOUNTING BRACKETS
& WIRE GUARD
This fixture has three different mounting options: suspended, surface
and pendant. It can easily be suspended using the included chains and V-hook.
Surface and pendant mount brackets are also available (sold separately).
PENDANT MOUNT BRACKETSURFACE MOUNT BRACKET
INCLUDED for WHB5M 2ft models
SUSPENDED MOUNT KIT WIRE GUARD
The WIRE GUARD is durable and helps you to protect the lenses and lighting board
in case of mechanical failure or other kinds of impact that may cause damage.
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM  LED WAREHOUSE LIGHTING  16
Model Size Watts CCT Lm Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-WHB5M-2D11040 2 ft 110 4,000 15,180 24-1/2" х 11-7/8" х 1- 7/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-2D11050 2 ft 110 5,000 15,290 24-1/2" х 11-7/8" х 1- 7/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-2D16540 2 ft 165 4,000 22,440 24-1/2" х 11-7/8" х 1- 7/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-2D16550 2 ft 165 5,000 22,605 24-1/2" х 11-7/8" х 1- 7/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-2D22040 2 ft 220 4,000 30,360 24-1/2" х 14-1/8" х 1-7/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-2D22050 2 ft 220 5,000 30,580 24-1/2" х 14-1/8" х 1-7/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-4D22050 4 ft 220 5,000 30,580 47-1/4" х 12-3/4" х 2-1/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-4D32050 4 ft 320 5,000 43,520 47-1/4" х 12-3/4" х 2-1/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-4D50050 4 ft 500 5,000 65,574 47-1/2" х 15-3/16" х 2-1/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
WHB5M
Model Size Watts CCT Lm Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-WHB7-2D11050 2 ft 110 5,000 14,850 24" х 12-9/16" х 3" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB7-2D16550 2 ft 165 5,000 22,275 24" х 12-9/16" х 3" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB7-2D22050 2 ft 220 5,000 29,700 24" х 12-9/16" х 3" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB7-4D22050 4 ft 220 5,000 32,508 46-1/16" х 12-9/16" х 3" 1 UL / DLC PRM
WHB7
Model Size Watts CCT Lm Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-WHB5M-2D11050-MSR 2 ft 110 5,000 15,290 24-1/2" х 11-7/8" х 2-11/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-2D16550-MSR 2 ft 165 5,000 22,605 24-1/2" х 11-7/8" х 2-11/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-2D22050-MSR 2 ft 220 5,000 30,580 24-1/2" х 11-7/8" х 2-11/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-4D22050-MSR 4 ft 220 5,000 30,580 47-1/4" х 12-3/4" х 2-7/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5M-4D32050-MSR 4 ft 320 5,000 43.520 47-1/4" х 12-3/4" х 2-7/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
WHB5M-MSR with Motion Sensor
Model Size Watts CCT Lm Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-WHB5MHV-2D22050 2 ft 220 5,000 30,580 24-1/2" х 11-7/8" х 1-7/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB5MHV-4D32050 4 ft 320 5,000 43,520 47-1/4" х 12-3/4" х 2-1/8" 1 UL / DLC PRM
WHB5M High Voltage
Model Size Watts CCT Lm Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-WHB7-2D11050-MSR 2 ft 110 5,000 14,850 24" х 12-9/16" х 3" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB7-2D16550-MSR 2 ft 165 5,000 22,275 24" х 12-9/16" х 3" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB7-2D22050-MSR 2 ft 220 5,000 29,700 24" х 12-9/16" х 3" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WHB7-4D22050-MSR 4 ft 220 5,000 32,508 46-1/16" х 12-9/16" х 3" 1 UL / DLC PRM
WHB7-MSR with Motion Sensor
LED LINEAR
HIGH BAY
Remote Control for Motion Sensor
UHB-RC-MSK1 4 -1/2 х 2-1/8 х 1/2
100
Model Applicability Watts Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton
ASD-EMK20W-WHB5M WHB5M, WHB5M-MSR, WHB7, WHB7-MSR 20 9-5/8" х 4-9/16" х 1-7/8" 10
ACCESSORIES
Battery Back-Up Kit
BATTERY
BACK-UP KIT
Model Applicability Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton
ASD-SMB-WHB5-110/220W for 2 ft WHB5M, WHB5M-MSR, WHB7, WHB7-MSR 110/165/220W 3-3/8" х 3" х 3-1/8" 20
ASD-SMB-WHB5-300/320W for 4 ft WHB5M, WHB5M-MSR, WHB7, WHB7-MSR  220/320/500W 4" х 3-5/8" х 3-1/8" 20
ASD-PMB-WHB5-110/220W for 2 ft WHB5M, WHB5M-MSR, WHB7, WHB7-MSR 110/165/220W 3-3/8" х 3" х 3-1/8" 20
ASD-PMB-WHB5-300/320W for 4 ft WHB5M, WHB5M-MSR, WHB7, WHB7-MSR  220/320/500W 3-11/16" х 4" х 3-1/8" 20
Model Applicability Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton
ASD-WG2-WHB5-110/165W for 2 ft WHB5M, WHB5M-MSR 110/165W 24-5/8" х 4" х 5/8" 10
ASD-WG2-WHB5-220W for 2 ft WHB5M, WHB5M-MSR 220W 24-5/8" х 5-1/8" х 5/8" 10
MOUNTING
BRACKETS
WIRE
GUARD